

## **Voting Sticker Design Competition**

The City of Cordova Clerks office is requesting a new design for our "I Voted" stickers!

Students third grade through sixth grade will create their own design to be put onto the City's local election voting stickers. The winning design will be used for the upcoming local election March 4th. Designs must incorporate the words "I Voted". Design themes/subjects are open but ideas reflecting pride of local government, Cordova, or Alaska are encouraged. **Submissions are due by January 31st, 2025** and can be turned in at City Hall, or emailed to cgilmour@cityofcordova.net

The top designs will be brought in front of City Council to be voted on for a winner.

Student Name:	Grade:	
Teacher:	School:	_
Parent Name:	Parent Phone Number:	
Parent Signature:	Date:	
Design Title:		

By submitting this form to the City of Cordova, the participant and their parent or legal guardian grant the City a non-exclusive, royalty-free license to use, reproduce, and modify the submitted design for media, online platforms, print materials, and other forms of communication. The participant affirms that the design is their original work and does not infringe on any copyright, trademark, or other intellectual property rights. The City of Cordova reserves the right to modify or adapt the winning design as necessary for its intended use. Participants may withdraw their submission at any time prior to the selection of the winning design by providing written notice to the City of Cordova. The City of Cordova is not responsible for any disputes arising from the submission, including claims related to copyright or intellectual property ownership. The name of the student associated with the winning design will be publicly announced. A parent or guardian's signature is required to confirm consent for participation and the use of the design as described above.